SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description
B-QBSS1A-06012 Slim Qwik Box 60W: single-sized, single power supply
B-QBSS1P-06012 Slim Qwik Box 60W: single-sized, single PCM power supply
B-QBSS1A-09624 Slim Qwik Box 96W (24VDC): single-sized, single power supply
REV20210813
» Pre-Installed Toggle Switch
» Pre-Wired Ground
» For Horizontal or Vertical Mounting
» New Lower Profile for Tight Spaces
» UL Classified for Dry, Damp, & Wet Locations
» Comes with Plug/Grommets
NEW Design!
NEW Design!
FEATURESFEATURES
QWIKQWIKBOX BOX
SLIMSLIM
Part Number Description
B-QBSD1A-06012 Slim Qwik Box 60W: double-sized, single power supply
B-QBSD1A-12012 Slim Qwik Box 120W: double-sized, single power supply
B-QBSD2A-12012 Slim Qwik Box 120W: double-sized, dual 60W power supplies
B-QBSD2P-12012 Slim Qwik Box 120W: double-sized, dual 60W PCM power supplies
B-QBSD2A-18012 Slim Qwik Box 180W: double-sized, 120W and 60W power supplies
B-QBSD2A-19224 Slim Qwik Box 192W (24VDC): double-sized, dual 96W power supplies
B-QBSD2A-24012 Slim Qwik Box 240W: double-sized, dual 120W power supplies
Double Qwik Box
DIMENSIONS WITH LID: 10.9855”W x 13.9855”H x 3.298”D
INSIDE DIMENSIONS: 10.125”W x 12.851”H x 2.5”D
SPECIFICATIONS
Single Qwik Box
DIMENSIONS WITH LID: 6.875”W x 13.9855”H x 3.298”D
INSIDE DIMENSIONS: 6”W x 12.851”H x 2.5”D